
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Agreements Sat 2/1/14 Fri 2/14/14
2 Operating Agreement Sat 2/1/14 Fri 2/14/14
3 Lease Agreement Sat 2/1/14 Fri 2/14/14
4 Development Agreement Sat 2/1/14 Fri 2/14/14
5 Land Agreement Sat 2/1/14 Fri 2/14/14
6

7 Public Approvals Sat 2/1/14 Thu 5/15/14
8 Council Approval Sat 2/1/14 Sat 3/1/14
9 Secure Project Funding Tue 3/4/14 Tue 4/1/14
10 Planning   / Development Sat 3/1/14 Thu 5/15/14
11 Zoning Sat 3/1/14 Thu 5/15/14
12

13 Planning Coordination Sat 2/15/14 Wed 10/1/14
14 Water and Sewer Sat 2/15/14 Wed 10/1/14
15 Transportation Sat 2/15/14 Wed 10/1/14
16 Utilities Sat 2/15/14 Wed 10/1/14
17 Parks Sat 2/15/14 Wed 10/1/14
18 Site Survey Sat 2/15/14 Sat 3/15/14
19 Environmental Studies Sat 2/15/14 Tue 4/1/14
20 Impact Studies Sat 2/15/14 Tue 4/15/14
21 Parking Sat 2/15/14 Thu 5/1/14
22

23 Procurement Sat 2/15/14 Thu 5/1/14
24 Program Manager Sat 2/15/14 Tue 4/1/14
25 Other Professional Services Fri 2/28/14 Thu 5/1/14
26

27 Design Build Sat 2/1/14 Mon 6/1/15
28 Design Procurement Sat 2/1/14 Sat 3/1/14
29 Contract Negotiation Sat 3/1/14 Tue 3/18/14
30 Construction Predevelopment Procurement Sat 2/1/14 Sat 3/1/14
31 Design Period Sat 3/1/14 Wed 9/17/14
32 Concept Design / Estimate Sat 3/1/14 Tue 4/1/14
33 Design Development / Estimate Tue 4/1/14 Fri 5/16/14
34 Construction Documents / Estimate Fri 5/16/14 Wed 9/17/14
35 Construction Contract Negotiation Thu 5/1/14 Thu 5/15/14
36 Construction  Thu 5/15/14 Wed 4/15/15
37 Occupancy Wed 4/1/15 Thu 4/2/15
38 Closeout Sun 3/1/15 Mon 6/1/15
39

40 Design Bid Build Thu 5/1/14 Sun 5/1/16
41 Design Procurement Thu 5/1/14 Sun 6/15/14
42 Contract Negotiation Sun 6/15/14 Tue 7/1/14
43 Construction Predevelopment Procurement Thu 5/1/14 Sun 6/15/14
44 Design Period Tue 7/1/14 Tue 3/31/15
45 Concept Design / Estimate Tue 7/1/14 Fri 8/15/14
46 Design Development / Estimate Fri 8/15/14 Wed 10/1/14
47 Construction Documents / Estimate Wed 10/1/14 Sun 2/1/15
48 Construction Procurement Sun 2/1/15 Sun 3/15/15
49 Contract Negotiation Sun 3/15/15 Wed 4/1/15
50 Construction  Wed 4/1/15 Sat 4/2/16
51 Occupancy Fri 4/1/16 Mon 4/4/16
52 Closeout Tue 3/1/16 Sun 5/1/16
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